
Шифр Уровень 

(класс) 

обучения 

Статус 

участника 

(участник, 

победитель, 

призер) 

Результат 

(балл) 

Результат 

(%) 

0АГ06015 

0АГ06010 

0АГ06023 

0АГ06008 

0АГ06017 

0АГ06024 

0АГ06003 

0АГ06013 

0АГ06007 

0АГ06012 

0АГ07029 

0АГ07024 

0АГ07015 
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0АГ08028 
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0АГ08047 

0АГ08015 

0АГ08014 

0АГ08019 

0АГ08021 

0АГ08026 

0АГ08005 

0АГ08016 

0АГ08045 

0АГ08030 

0АГ08049 

0АГ08009 

0АГ08037 

0АГ08001 

0АГ09003 

0АГ09004 

0АГ11092 

0АГ11090 
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6 

6 

6 
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8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 
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9 
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11 
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призер 

призер 

призер 
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участник 

участник 

участник 

участник 

участник 

победитель 

победитель 

победитель 

победитель 

победитель 

победитель 

победитель 

призер 

призер 

призер 

призер 

призер 

призер 

участник 

участник 

участник 

участник 

участник 

участник 

участник 

призер 

участник 

победитель 

победитель 

28 

25 

25 

24 

23 

19 

19 

18 

13 

12 

20 

15 

8 

6 

30 

27 

24 

24 

23 

22 

21 

19 

18 

18 

18 

16 

16 

14 

12 

10 

9 

8 

6 

5 

57 

33 

86 

86 

70 

63 

63 

60 

58 

48 

48 

45 

33 

30 

44 

33 

18 

13 

100 

90 

80 

80 

77 

73 

70 

63 

60 

60 

60 

53 

53 

47 

40 

33 

30 

27 

20 

17 

57 

33 

86 

86 



0АГ11093 

0АГ11077 

0АГ11076 
 

11 

11 

11 
 

призёр 

участник 

участник 
 

52 

41 

10 
 

52 

41 

10 
 

 


